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Position County District First Last Address City Zip Phone Email
Iron D1 Mike Janeczko 5986N Scott Rd. Mercer 54547 (715) 476-0145 hapalmquist@gmail.com

Douglas D1 Camron Vollbrecht 8250 E Bayfield Rd Poplar 54864 (320) 282-9940 camdu7@yahoo.com

Ashland D1 Scot Cameron 48137 State Highway 112 Ashland 54806 (715) 209-5563 1USMC2ARMY@gmail.com

Jefferson D10 Thomas Schwefel N7302 County Rd F Oconomowoc 53003 (262) 719-6331 tomlaurs@gmail.com

Secretary Kenosha D11 Eugene Altwies 38816 89Th Street Burlington 53105 (262) 960-0348 altwies3@gmail.com

Vice-chair Waukesha D11 Robert (Bob) Wincek 21760 W Lochinvar Lane New Berlin 53146 (414) 217-9752 lakemichiganbob@gmail.com

Polk D2 Michael Kelby 1848 70Th Street Balsam Lake 54810 (952) 454-3179 mk992005@startmail.com

Polk D2 Eric Wojchik 871 110th St Amery 54001 (715) 222-4154 ericwojchik@gmail.com

Dunn D5 Al Marotz N2016 420Th St. Menomonie 54751 (715) 556-9717 amarotz@live.com

Pierce D5 Chuck Boley N6861 530Th St. Beldenville 54003 (612) 267-9905 CBoley@WernerElec.com

Eau Claire D5 Steve Wickman S8149 County Line Road Mondovi 54755 (715) 225-2924 sw572@wwt.net

Clark D6 Bryce Luchterhand W2258 Popple River Road Unity 54488 (715) 316-3876 bryceluchterhand@gmail.com

Monroe D6 Alan Balliet 9871 Eureka Road Tomah 54660 (608) 372-2802 alan213@centurytel.net

Chair Dodge D7 Dale Maas W9449 Breezy Point Road Fox Lake 53933 (920) 928-2131 dmmaas50@yahoo.com

Green Lake D7 Steve Draginis W6522 Puckaway Road Markesan 53946 (612) 437-3040 steve@powersportscompany.com

Door D8 David Tupa 6691 County Road A Egg Harbor 54209 (920) 495-2864 dtuparetired2022@gmail.com

Kewaunee D8 Don Anderson N2938 Hospital Rd Kewaunee 54216 (920) 388-2023 deerhunter3362@att.net

Kewaunee D8 Cody Lukes E 3989 Hwy 29 Kewaunee 54216 (920) 265-2434 Clukes@lssu.edu

Sheboygan D8 Steve Klock 529 North Street Plymouth 53073 (920) 917-7370 sklock15@gmail.com

Door D8 Greg Coulthurst 8141 County Rd. C Sturgeon Bay 54235 (920) 495-3966 gcoulthurst@co.door.wi.us

Iowa D9 Anthony Grabski 5180 Ridge View Road Blue Mounds 53517 (608) 212-9717 tgrabski@mail2fisherman.com

Richland D9 Juliee de la Terre 10567 Hyw A Viola 54664 (608) 625-6061 julieedelaterre@gmail.com

DNR Liaison Ryan Propson 2984 Shawano Ave Green Bay 54313 (920) 312-1268 Ryan.Propson@wisconsin.gov

DNR Liaison Rick Peters 2501 Golf Course Road Ashland 54806 (715) 921-4103 Frederick.Peters@wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Iyob Tsehaye 2801 Progress Road Madison 53716 (608) 221-6359

Iyob.Tsehayeweldemichael@Wisconsin
.gov

DNR Liaison Kari Fenske 101 S Webster St Madison 53703 (608) 590-5285 kari.fenske@wisconsin.gov

Great Lakes Advisory Committee:
The mission statement of the Great Lakes Committee of the Wisconsin Conservation Congress is to provide input from the public through county delegates assembled 
from all areas of the State of Wisconsin making up that committee and addressing issues where public input is deemed appropriate on matters concerning the 
Wisconsin territorial waters of Lakes Superior, Michigan and the Bay of Green Bay.
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